meltric.com
4765 W OakwoodPark Drive • Franklin, WI 53132
800.433.7642 • Fax 414.433.2701
©2021 MELTRIC Corporation.  All rights reserved. PCADSNDXN20POS16_A
Product Change
Product Change Announcement
Revised Keying and Part Numbering for 120V and 208V
DSN20s and DXN20s

• Certifications
 UL 2682, UL 1682, CSA 182.1
Order Example:  480V DSN20 with padlock pawl
                  DSN20 Receptacle 3P+G = 63-14043-843
Main Options
Mushroom
Pawl
Padlock Pawl
Closed Lid
Configuration
Recommended for cord
applications to keep lid
tucked in to avoid damage.
! See pages 235-244 for detailed
information on these options
! Don’t forget to add installation
accessories to your order
Receptacle
(female)
Inlet
(male)
North American UL/CSA Configurations
120V
240V
208V
240V
480V
600V
**Product has changed and will not mate with prior 63-1416x and
63-1816x 120V and 208V configurations. Please contact customer service
if product will be used with devices purchased prior to January 31, 2021.
Receptacle Options Suffix # Inlet Options Suffix #
With 2 Auxiliary/Pilot Contacts Recept # -972+ Self-Ejecting Plug Release Inlet # -338
Straight Insertion Recept # -352 With No Lockout Hole Inlet # -A155
Self-Ejecting Connector Release Recept # -354
Mushroom Pawl Recept # -375
Padlock Pawl Recept # -843
Padlockable Mushroom Pawl Recept # -375-843
Metal Pawl Recept # -824
Closed Lid Configuration Recept # -NC
Notes:   + Unlike other DSN & DS products, the DSN20 pilots are only on
the receptacle side and create a continuity loop that is completed when a
plug is connected to the receptacle.
meltric.com
4765 W OakwoodPark Drive • Franklin, WI 53132
800.433.7642 • Fax 414.433.2701
©2021 MELTRIC Corporation.  All rights reserved. PCADSNDXN20POS16_A
Catalog DXN20
179
Voltage Polarity
Part # Part #
Poly Poly
120V 1P+N+G 22-14125-K16** 22-18125-K16**
125V 1P+N+G 22-14075 22-18075
208V 2P+G 22-14122-K16** 22-18122-K16**
208V 3P+G 22-14123-K16** 22-18123-K16**
208V 3P+N+G 22-14127-K16** 22-18127-K16**
250V 2P+G 22-14072 22-18072
250V 3P+G 22-14073 22-18073
250V 2P+N+G 22-14076 22-18076
277V 1P+N+G 22-14045 22-18045
480V 2P+G 22-14042 22-18042
480V 3P+G 22-14043 22-18043
480V 3P+N+G 22-14047 22-18047
600V 2P+G 22-14142 22-18142
600V 3P+G 22-14143 22-18143
600V 3P+N+G 22-14147 22-18147
Voltage Polarity Part #
Poly